CONTRASTECH
Machine Vision LED Illumination
Machine Vision
Bottom Flat Backlight Illumination
1
CONTRASTECH Illumination For more info, pls visit: www.contrastech.com
USEFUL INFORMATION
380

Power cons.
(w)
Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
VT-LT2-BFC5050 50 50 30-100 24 3.0 4 85 85 9.5
VT-LT2-BFC7070 70 70 30-100 24 5.9 7.9 105 105 9.5
VT-LT2-BFC8080 80 80 30-100 24 6.0 10.0 115 115 9.5
VT-LT2-BFC9090 90 90 30-100 24 6.3 12.6 125 125 9.5
VT-LT2-BFC110110 110 110 30-100 24 6.8 12.6 145 145 9.5
VT-LT2-BFC150100 150 100 30-100 24 4.4 10.0 185 135 9.5
VT-LT2-BFC200160 200 160 30-100 24 6.5 12.1 235 195 9.5
VT-LT2-BFC200200 200 200 30-100 24 6.7 26.3 235 235 9.5
VT-LT2-BFC250200 250 200 30-100 24 8.4 16.8 285 235 9.5
VT-LT2-BFC300300 300 300 30-100 24 15.5 35.0 335 335 9.5
VT-LT3-BFC300200 300 200 0-100 24 16.8 16.8 334 234 10.5
VT-LT3-BFC350350 350 350 0-100 24 22 22 384 384 10.5
VT-LT3-BFC400300 400 300 0-200 24 23.5 23.5 434 334 10.5
VT-LT3-BFC500400 500 400 0-200 24 30.24 30.24 534 434 10.5
VT-LT3-BFC600400 600 400 0-200 24 33.6 33.6 634 434 10.5
Dimension (mm)
VT-LT2/LT3-BFC  Series
6深2.5
FD